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The menu of Z Pizza from PORT JEFFERSON includes 226 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $13.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Z Pita in PORT JEFFERSON,
New York, USA, offers breakfast options with limited vegan choices. The options mainly include pita hummus
with a side of toast. They also provide almond milk to accompany their coffee.
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Z Pizza Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE FONDUE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL $17.0

Pizza
PUTTANESCA $15.0

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER $6.5

Mains
TURKEY BURGER PLATTER $10.0

Burger

CHEESEBURGER $7.0

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $6.5

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Fish Dishes

GRILLED SWORDFISH $15.0

Breakfast

SCRAMBLED EGGS

Drinks

DRINKS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Pita

SALMON PITA

Special Dishes
SALMON SPECIAL

Pitas
GYRO PITA MELT

Beer

NEW YORKER

Fries

HOME FRIES

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Gyros

GYROS

$13.0

$15.0

$15.0

$25.0

$13.0

$13.0

$2.5
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Stone Oven Pizza
GREEK PIZZA $9.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Fried Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS (6 PC. $6.5

Toppings

STRAWBERRY HEART $13.0

Kid's Menu

PENNE MARINARA OR BUTTER

SAUCE $7.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

PITA

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA $18.0

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $13.0

Salads & Soups

BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP

Sautéed Dishes
FLOUNDER FRANCAISE

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA

Starches
RICE PILAF

Steaks And Seafood

CHILEAN SEA BASS

From Our Grill

GRILLED CHICKEN SPECIAL

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Piatti Principali

SWORDFISH PUTTANESCA

Gyros & Pitas

EGGPLANT PITA

Gnocchi & Ravioli
RAVIOLI ALA VODKA

Mexicali Specialties

GRILLED FRESH AHI TUNA

$25.0

$18.0

$5.8

$30.0

$13.0

$29.0

$13.0

$16.0

$15.0
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Protein Additions

GYRO MEAT $13.0

Homemade Favorites

OUR FAMOUS HOUSE SALAD $12.0
Gyros And Pitas
CHICKEN GYRO PITA $13.0

Sub Sandwiches - From
The Grill

LONG ISLANDER $13.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $9.0

Appetizer - Hot

BASKET OF ONION RINGS $7.0

Deli Selection
HONEY MAPLE TURKEY $13.0

Burgers, Quesadillas &

Wraps

CHICKEN FINGERS (6 PC. $9.8
Entrees &Amp;Amp;
Custom Built Combos
SURF TURF $34.0

Five Four Favorites
GRILLED CHICKEN RICE $6.5

Sandwiches &Amp;Amp;

Baskets
CHICKEN FINGERS (3 PC. $6.5

Pastas Entrees

RAVIOLI MARINARA OR ALA

VODKA $7.0

November Seasonal
Flavors
PETER PAN $13.0

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

FISH CHIPS $6.5

The Ole Lo-Cal Favorite
Wraps

BLACK BEAN WRAP $13.0

Joey Zee&Amp;Apos;S
Gourmet Burger Special

JOEY ZEES GOURMET BURGER

SPECIAL $13.0

Joey&Amp;Apos;S
Special
JOEYS SPECIAL $13.0

Vegetarian Pita Platters

EGGPLANT SKORDALIA PITA $13.0

Dinner - Italian Specials

CHICKEN SHRIMP NAPOLI $25.0
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Dessert - Fresh Fruit

Crepes

BLUEBERRY HEART

Vegetarian Pita

FALAFEL PITA

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA

Soups
CHICKEN LEMON SOUP
LENTIL SOUP

Vegetarian

GRILLED EGGPLANT
CAULIFLOWER

Sandwiches
GYRO PITA
GRILLED CHEESE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Appetizers
SPINACH PIE SPANAKOPITA
SPANAKOPITA SPINACH PIE

Paninis

ROAST BEEF MELTED SWISS
CHEESE

$13.0

$13.0

$9.0

$13.0

$13.0
$8.8

$6.0

$9.0
$17.0

$13.0

GRILLED HONEY HAM

Kids Menu
GRILLED CHEESE (PITA OR TOAST) $6.5
HOT DOG (1 HOT DOG) $4.8
Greek Specialties
MOUSSAKA $18.0
GYRO DINNER $18.0
American Food
EGGS BENEDICT
MAC AND CHEESE
Seafood Specials
BRANZINI OREGANATA $29.0
NIGHTLY SEAFOOD SPECIAL $30.0
Hot Baked Coney Island
Pretzels
HOT BAKED CONEY ISLAND $7.0
PRETZELS (2 FOR) '
HOT BAKED CONEY ISLAND $9.0
PRETZELS WITH CHEESE 2 FOR ’
Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN $10.5
CHICKEN NAPOLLI $18.0
CHICKEN WINGS
Sauces

MARINARA $13.0

\ MEAT SAUCE
J' TZATZIKI
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Fish

GRILLED SALMON $15.0
SWORDFISH OREGANATA $29.0
SEA BASS

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $13.0
BURRITO

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Cheese Fondue

TWO CHEDDAR CHEESE BLEND WITH
MONTEREY JACK CHEESE

BRIE WITH CHOPPED SPINACH FRESH
BASIL RIPE VINE TOMATOES

SPECIAL CHEESE FONDUE

Uncategorized

SAN FRANCISCAN $13.0
EGGPLANT SPECIAL $18.0
FLORIDIAN $13.0
Seafood

SWORDFISH $15.0
STUFFED FLOUNDER $25.0
CRAB CAKES

CALAMARI

Hamburgers

BURGER PLATTER $10.0
VEGGIE BURGER PLATTER $10.0

VEGGIE BURGER PLATTER WITH

CHEESE $10.5

TURKEY BURGER PLATTER WITH
CHEESE

American Menu

BUN OR TEXAS TOAST WITH
CHEESE

PITA TEXAS TOAST OR WRAP
FISH CHIPS (4 PC.

BLT PITA OR TEXAS TOAST

7 PERSONAL ITALIAN PIZZA

Pita Platters

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI PITA (SHISH
KE-BAB)

FILET MIGNON (SHISH KE-BAB)
GRILLED FRESH AHI TUNA PITA

GRILLED FRESH AHI TUNA PITA
MELT

SHRIMP PITA GRILLED SHRIMP

$10.5

$10.5

$11.0
$9.8
$9.8
$11.0

$13.0

$15.0
$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

Dinner - Mediterranean

Specials

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI (SHISH KE-
BAB)

CHICKEN SHRIMP COMBO (SHISH
KE-BAB)

FILET MIGNON SOUVLAKI (SHISH
KE-BAB)

FILET MIGNON SHRIMP COMBO
(SHISH KE-BAB)

PASTITSO GREEK LASAGNA

Pasta

ALA VODKA PINK CREAM SAUCE

BOLOGNESE WITH ESCAROLE
BEANS

$18.0

$22.0

$26.0

$29.0

$18.0

$14.0

$15.0
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PASTA PRIMAVERA

FETTUCINI ALFREDO WHITE
CREAM SAUCE

PENNE
RIGATONI

Side Dishes

ESCAROLE AND BEANS
HUMMUS PITA

MASHED POTATO
SWEET POTATO FRIES
MACARONI CHEESE
ROASTED POTATOES

Dessert
OUR DELICIOUS TIRAMISU
NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE

MAMA ZEES FAMOUS RICE
PUDDING

Z-PITAS CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
CREPES
PANCAKE

Starters

BABA GHANNOUJ
TARAMA

CHICKEN FRANCAISE
CHICKEN SORRENTINO
STUFFED CHICKEN
SAGANAKI SHRIMP
SALMON PICCATA

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

$15.0

$15.0

$11.0
$13.0
$2.5
$7.0
$6.5

$9.0
$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$23.0
$25.0

GREEK
MEDITERRANEAN
ITALIAN

FRENCH
VEGETARIAN
DESSERT

Side Orders

BOLOGNESE MEAT
A SAUCE

FRENCH FRIES WITH
CHEESE

SAUTEED SPINACH OR BROCCOLI

IN GARLIC OIL
SALMON (PIECE)
TUNA (PIECE)

SIDE OF GYRO MEAT

SHISH KE BAB 1 STICK OF:
CHICKEN

Salads

LARGE GREEK SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN
(SHISH KE-BAB)

GRILLED FILET
MIGNON (SHISH KE-
BAB)

CHICKEN GYRO (SLICES)

HONEY MAPLE GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

GARDEN SALAD
GREEK SALAD

BABA GHANNOUJ PITA

$15.0

$13.0

$7.0

$7.0

$13.0
$14.0
$7.5

$5.0

$9.0

$13.0

$15.0

$13.0
$13.0

$9.0
$13.0

$8.0
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SIDE SALAD
Entrées
- SHRIMP COCKTAIL $2.5
MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.0
(6 PC.
CHEESE PIE TIROPITA $9.0
SAGANAKI $9.0
EGGPLANT SKORDALIA $9.0

JOEY ZEE'S DELICIOUS STARTER $10.0
BREADED CHICKEN WINGS (8 PC. $10.0
DOLMADES STUFFED GRAPE

LEAVES $9.0
FRIED CALAMARI W/MARINARA $9.0
SAUCE
STUFFED MUSHROOMS $9.0
EGGPLANT MELT PIZZA $9.0
SAGANAKI SPECIAL $19.0
STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES $16.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
CHICKEN $14.0
AT, st
TOSTADAS
PASTA
SALAD
PIZZA
APPETIZER

DESSERTS
SOuUP
MEAT
BREAD
LAMB
BURGER

Ingredients Used

GRILLED SHRIMP
SALMON
TUNA
SHRIMP

AHI TUNA
SALMON

MILK

ALMOND MILK
COCONUT
ZUCCHINI

PESTO

CHEESE
POTATOES
SAUSAGE
PARMIGIANA
BROCCOLI
MOZZARELLA
NUTELLA
SHRIMP

BUTTER

SYRUP

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$25.0



Z Pizza Menu

Z Pizza

217 Main StNY 11777, PORT
JEFFERSON, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:30 -21:00
Tuesday 08:30 -21:00
Wednesday 08:30 -21:00
Thursday 08:30 -21:00
Friday 08:30 -21:00
Saturday 08:30 -21:00
Sunday 08:30 -21:00
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