





https://menuweb.menu 217 Main StNY 11777, PORT JEFFERSON, United States +16315096999,+16314767510 - http://www.zpita.com









The **menu of Z Pizza** from PORT JEFFERSON includes **226** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$13.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Z Pita in <u>PORT JEFFERSON</u>, New York, USA, offers breakfast options with limited vegan choices. The options mainly include pita hummus with a side of toast. They also provide almond milk to accompany their coffee.

4	1
1.	

Desserts		Breakfast	
CHOCOLATE FONDUE		SCRAMBLED EGGS	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Drinks	
WATER		DRINKS	
Oriental Dishes		Chicken Dishes	
FALAFEL	\$17.0	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$13.0
Pizza		Beef Dishes	
PUTTANESCA	\$15.0	FILET MIGNON	\$15.0
Sandwiches & Hot		Pita	
Paninis		SALMON PITA	\$15.0
HAMBURGER	\$6.5	Special Dishes	
Mains		SALMON SPECIAL	\$25.0
TURKEY BURGER PLATTER	\$10.0	Pitas	
Burger		GYRO PITA MELT	\$13.0
CHEESEBURGER	\$7.0	Beer	
Gnocchi		NEW YORKER	\$13.0
GNOCCHI		Frice	
Snacks		Fries HOME FRIES	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.5	HOME FRIES	
WOZZARELLA STICKS	G.0¢	Baked Potatoes	
Toast		BAKED POTATO	\$2.5
FRENCH TOAST		Ourse	

Gyros

GYROS

GRILLED SWORDFISH \$15.0

Fish Dishes

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

4/	1
Me	

Stone Oven Pizza GREEK PIZZA	\$9.0	Salads & Soups BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP	
Chicken Wings wings		Sautéed Dishes FLOUNDER FRANCAISE	\$25.0
Fried Chicken CHICKEN NUGGETS (6 PC.	\$6.5	Italian Specialties CHICKEN PICCATA	\$18.0
Toppings STRAWBERRY HEART	\$13.0	Starches RICE PILAF	\$5.8
Kid's Menu PENNE MARINARA OR BUTTER SAUCE	\$7.0	Steaks And Seafood CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$30.0
Hot Drinks		From Our Grill GRILLED CHICKEN SPECIAL	\$13.0
Bread		Cocktail MARGARITA	
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$18.0	Piatti Principali SWORDFISH PUTTANESCA	\$29.0
Egg Dishes	V 2010	Gyros & Pitas EGGPLANT PITA	\$13.0
Seafood Dishes		Gnocchi & Ravioli RAVIOLI ALA VODKA	\$16.0
Baked		Mexicali Specialties GRILLED FRESH AHI TUNA	\$15.0

\$13.0



Protein Additions

GYRO MEAT \$13.0

Homemade Favorites

OUR FAMOUS HOUSE SALAD \$12.0

Gyros And Pitas

CHICKEN GYRO PITA \$13.0

Sub Sandwiches - From The Grill

LONG ISLANDER \$13.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS \$9.0

Appetizer - Hot

BASKET OF ONION RINGS \$7.0

Deli Selection

HONEY MAPLE TURKEY \$13.0

Burgers, Quesadillas & Wraps

CHICKEN FINGERS (6 PC. \$9.8

Entrees & Amp; Amp; Custom Built Combos

SURF TURF \$34.0

Five Four Favorites

GRILLED CHICKEN RICE \$6.5

Sandwiches & Amp; Amp; Baskets

CHICKEN FINGERS (3 PC. \$6.5

Pastas Entrees

RAVIOLI MARINARA OR ALA \$7.0

November Seasonal Flavors

PETER PAN \$13.0

Pappy'S Favorites

FISH CHIPS \$6.5

The Ole Lo-Cal Favorite Wraps

BLACK BEAN WRAP \$13.0

Joey Zee&Amp;Apos;S Gourmet Burger Special

JOEY ZEES GOURMET BURGER \$13.0

Joey&Amp;Apos;S Special

JOEYS SPECIAL \$13.0

Vegetarian Pita Platters

EGGPLANT SKORDALIA PITA \$13.0

Dinner - Italian Specials

CHICKEN SHRIMP NAPOLI \$25.0

ROAST BEEF MELTED SWISS

CHEESE

2	
	-
The Short	1 74
	100
A A.	

Dessert - Fresh Fruit Crepes		GRILLED HONEY HAM	\$13.0
BLUEBERRY HEART	\$13.0	Kids Menu	
DEOLDERKI HEART	Ψ13.0	GRILLED CHEESE (PITA OR TOAST	г) \$6.5
Vegetarian Pita		HOT DOG (1 HOT DOG)	\$4.8
FALAFEL PITA	\$13.0	O	
		Greek Specialties	
Mixed Specialties		MOUSSAKA	\$18.0
BAKLAVA	\$9.0	GYRO DINNER	\$18.0
Soups		American Food	
CHICKEN LEMON SOUP		EGGS BENEDICT	
LENTIL SOUP		MAC AND CHEESE	
Vegetarian		Seafood Specials	
GRILLED EGGPLANT	\$13.0	BRANZINI OREGANATA	\$29.0
CAULIFLOWER		NIGHTLY SEAFOOD SPECIAL	\$30.0
Sandwiches		Hot Baked Coney Isla	nd
GYRO PITA	\$13.0	Pretzels	
GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.8	HOT BAKED CONEY ISLAND PRETZELS (2 FOR)	\$7.0
Starters & Salads		HOT BAKED CONEY ISLAND PRETZELS WITH CHEESE 2 FOR	\$9.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0		
FRENCH FRIES		Chicken	
Annotizoro		GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.5
Appetizers		CHICKEN NAPOLI	\$18.0
SPINACH PIE SPANAKOPITA	\$9.0	CHICKEN WINGS	
SPANAKOPITA SPINACH PIE	\$17.0	Course	
Paninis		Sauces	
raillilið		MARINARA	\$13.0

\$13.0

TZATZIKI

			1.
Fish		TURKEY BURGER PLATTER WITH	\$10.5
GRILLED SALMON	\$15.0	CHEESE	,
SWORDFISH OREGANATA	\$29.0	American Menu	
SEA BASS		BUN OR TEXAS TOAST WITH	
Maria an Dialaga		CHEESE	\$10.5
Mexican Dishes		PITA TEXAS TOAST OR WRAP	\$11.0
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$13.0	FISH CHIPS (4 PC.	\$9.8
BURRITO		BLT PITA OR TEXAS TOAST	\$9.8
BREAKFAST BURRITO		7 PERSONAL ITALIAN PIZZA	\$11.0
Cheese Fondue		Pita Platters	
TWO CHEDDAR CHEESE BLEND W MONTEREY JACK CHEESE	/ITH	CHICKEN SOUVLAKI PITA (SHISH KE-BAB)	\$13.0
BRIE WITH CHOPPED SPINACH FRESH		FILET MIGNON (SHISH KE-BAB)	\$15.0
BASIL RIPE VINE TOMATOES		GRILLED FRESH AHI TUNA PITA	\$15.0
SPECIAL CHEESE FONDUE		GRILLED FRESH AHI TUNA PITA MELT	\$15.0
Uncategorized		SHRIMP PITA GRILLED SHRIMP	\$15.0
SAN FRANCISCAN	\$13.0		
EGGPLANT SPECIAL	\$18.0	Dinner - Mediterranea	n
FLORIDIAN	\$13.0	Specials	
Seafood		CHICKEN SOUVLAKI (SHISH KE- BAB)	\$18.0
SWORDFISH	\$15.0	CHICKEN SHRIMP COMBO (SHISH KE-BAB)	\$22.0
STUFFED FLOUNDER	\$25.0	FILET MIGNON SOUVLAKI (SHISH	
CRAB CAKES		KE-BAB)	\$26.0
CALAMARI		FILET MIGNON SHRIMP COMBO (SHISH KE-BAB)	\$29.0
Hamburgers		PASTITSO GREEK LASAGNA	\$18.0
BURGER PLATTER	\$10.0	Dooto	
VEGGIE BURGER PLATTER	\$10.0	Pasta	
VEGGIE BURGER PLATTER WITH	\$10.5	ALA VODKA PINK CREAM SAUCE	\$14.0
CHEESE		BOLOGNESE WITH ESCAROLE BEANS	\$15.0



PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$15.0	GREEK		
FETTUCINI ALFREDO WHITE	04=0	MEDITERR	ANEAN	
CREAM SAUCE	\$15.0	ITALIAN		
PENNE		FRENCH		
RIGATONI		VEGETARI	AN	
Side Dishes		DESSERT		
ESCAROLE AND BEANS	\$11.0	Side O	rdore	
HUMMUS PITA	\$13.0	Side U		
MASHED POTATO	\$2.5		BOLOGNESE MEAT SAUCE	\$15.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$7.0		BABA GHANNOUJ PITA	\$13.0
MACARONI CHEESE	\$6.5		FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE	\$7.0
ROASTED POTATOES		CAUTEED		
D		IN GARLIC	SPINACH OR BROCCOLI OIL	\$7.0
Dessert		SALMON (I	PIECE)	\$13.0
OUR DELICIOUS TIRAMISU	\$9.0	TUNA (PIE	CE)	\$14.0
NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$9.0	SIDE OF G	YRO MEAT	\$7.5
MAMA ZEES FAMOUS RICE PUDDING	\$9.0	SHISH KE	BAB 1 STICK OF:	\$5.0
Z-PITAS CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	\$9.0			
CREPES		Salads	}	
PANCAKE			LARGE GREEK SALAD	\$9.0
Starters			GRILLED CHICKEN (SHISH KE-BAB)	\$13.0
BABA GHANNOUJ	\$9.0		GRILLED FILET	44- 4
TARAMA	\$9.0		MIGNON (SHISH KE- BAB)	\$15.0
CHICKEN FRANCAISE	\$18.0	CHICKEN (GYRO (SLICES)	\$13.0
CHICKEN SORRENTINO	\$18.0	HONEY MA	APLE GRILLED CHICKEN	\$13.0
STUFFED CHICKEN	\$18.0	SALAD		
SAGANAKI SHRIMP	\$23.0	CAESAR S		\$9.0
SALMON PICCATA	\$25.0	GRILLED C SALAD	CHICKEN CAESAR	\$13.0
Restaurant Category		GARDEN S	SALAD	\$8.0
nestaulant Category		GREEK SA	LAD	

VEGAN



\$25.0

SIDE SALAD

Entrées

000	SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$2.5
Sec. S	MOZZARELLA STICKS (6 PC.	\$9.0
	CHEESE PIE TIROPITA	\$9.0
SAGANAKI		\$9.0
EGGPLAN	T SKORDALIA	\$9.0
JOEY ZEE'S	S DELICIOUS STARTER	\$10.0
BREADED CHICKEN WINGS (8 PC.		\$10.0
DOLMADES STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES		\$9.0
FRIED CAL SAUCE	AMARI W/MARINARA	\$9.0
STUFFED N	MUSHROOMS	\$9.0
EGGPLANT MELT PIZZA		\$9.0
SAGANAKI SPECIAL		\$19.0
STUFFED (\$16.0	

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



CHICKEN \$14.0

MEATBALL
PARMIGIANA \$13.0

TOSTADAS

PASTA SALAD PIZZA

APPETIZER

DESSERTS

SOUP

MEAT

BREAD

LAMB

BURGER

Ingredients Used

	GRILLED SHRIMP	\$15.0
	SALMON	\$15.0
	TUNA	\$15.0
SHRIMP		\$15.0

AHI TUNA SALMON

MILK

ALMOND MILK

COCONUT

ZUCCHINI

PESTO

CHEESE

POTATOES

SAUSAGE

PARMIGIANA

BROCCOLI

MOZZARELLA

NUTELLA

SHRIMP

BUTTER

SYRUP



Z Pizza

217 Main StNY 11777, PORT JEFFERSON, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:30 -21:00 Tuesday 08:30 -21:00 Wednesday 08:30 -21:00 Thursday 08:30 -21:00 Friday 08:30 -21:00 Saturday 08:30 -21:00 Sunday 08:30 -21:00

Made with <u>menuweb.menu</u>